
 CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO 

 CATEGORIA INTERNACIONAL 

 14 AL 19 DE OCTUBRE 2013 SANTIAGO CHILE 

 

MINI INFANTIL  ESCUELA DAMAS 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 YARURO VANESSA COLOMBIA 

2 MUNGO CANDELA ARGENTINA 

3 ALAVA SAMIA ECUADOR 

4 BARSOTTI MARIAH BRASIL 

5 QUINTERO COBOS GIA ECUADOR 

6 PINO CONSTANZA CHILE 

7 PEZZELA CAROLINA BRASIL BRASIL 

8 FARIÑA CAMILA PARAGUAY 

9 JAVIERA MORALES CHILE 

10 BRUNETTI MARIA JOSE PARAGUAY 

11 LEIVA RAFAELA CHILE 

12 MUSSI KAROL BRASIL 

13 PESANTEZ SAMIRA ECUADOR 

14 FERNANDEZ JESSICA PARAGUAY 

15 GONZALEZ MICAELA CHILE 

16 CRAPARO MARIA LUZ ARGENTINA 

17 TOBLER LUCIA URUGUAY 

18 MALANTRUCCO LIVIA BRASIL 

19 ROCHA STELA BRASIL 

20 FLORES MAILEN CHILE 

21 CERNADAS MAIA ARGENTINA 

22 ZAPIOLA CAMILA ARGENTINA 

23 SALDARRIAGA  LINDA CATALINA COLOMBIA 

24 VALENCIA ISABELA COLOMBIA 

25 GARCIA GERALDINE ARGENTINA 

26 WYNANTS LUCIANA URUGUAY 

 

 

MINI INFANTIL  ESCUELA VARONES 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 MARIANO  DERRICK BRASIL 

2 NIEVA FACUNDO ARGENTINA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO 

 CATEGORIA INTERNACIONAL 

 14 AL 19 DE OCTUBRE 2013 SANTIAGO CHILE 

 

 

 INFANTIL  ESCUELA DAMAS 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 ZAPIOLA EMILIA ARGENTINA 

2 MALANTRUCCO LETICIA BRASIL 

3 ZILLER MARTA  BRASIL 

4 FALIU YESABEL URUGUAY 

5 APOLINAR JOHANNA COLOMBIA 

6 TEJADA MONSERRAT CHILE 

7 BURWAN CAROLINA ARGENTINA 

8 JACQUET JUDITH PARA GUAY 

9 ALARCON ERIKA PARAGUAY 

10 SPEYER GUILLERMINA URUGUAY 

11 KARNOPP BRUNA BRASIL 

12 HIDALGO VALERIA CHILE 

13 VERA XIMENA ECUADOR 

14 CASTRO MARTINA ARGENTINA 

15 DOTSENKO EKATERINA ARGENTINA 

16 FREITAS CAROLINE BRASIL 

17 PEREZ BELEN CHILE 

18 SUANES AGUSTINA URUGUAY 

19 WURTS BRUNA  BRASIL 

20 GUASSARDO FLAVIA ARGENTINA 

 

 

 INFANTIL  ESCUELA VARONES 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 DEL MASTRO ELIAN ARGENTINA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO 

 CATEGORIA INTERNACIONAL 

 14 AL 19 DE OCTUBRE 2013 SANTIAGO CHILE 

 

 

CADETE ESCUELA DAMAS 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 GUAJARDO MARIANA CHILE 

2 IRRAZABAL FLORENCIA PARAGUAY 

3 PEREZ KARLA CHILE 

4 HERNANDEZ GIOCONDA CHILE 

5 ROMAGNOLI AZUL ARGENTINA 

6 RIESS SOFIA CHILE 

7 URGILES GABRIELA ECUADOR 

8 AMEIXEIRO BIANCA BRASIL 

9 GLATTLI MARIA BELEN ARGENTINA 

10 CANTARELLI GRETA ARGENTINA 

11 NEFF LANG LAURA PARAGUAY 

12 ORIGUELLA JULIA BRASIL 

13 ORTOLANI GINA ARGENTINA 

14 VALLE CAMILA ARGENTINA 

15 FERNANDEZ VALENTINA CHILE 

16 DE CAPRIO RAFAELA BRASIL 

17 RABELO CAROLINE BRASIL 

18 DI PRETORO NATALIA BRASIL 

 

CADETE ESCUELA VARON 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 MASIA TOMAS ARGENTINA 

2 WATERBOARD EDGARD ARGENTINA 

3 CASADO ARTHUR  BRASIL 

4 BRIZUELA LAUTARO ARGENTINA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO 

 CATEGORIA INTERNACIONAL 

 14 AL 19 DE OCTUBRE 2013 SANTIAGO CHILE 

 

 

JUVENIL ESCUELA DAMAS 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 FREITAS  RAFAELA BRASIL 

2 AMADOR MAILEN ARGENTINA 

3 JARDIM TATIANA BRASIL 

4 SANDOVAL DANIELA  COLOMBIA 

5 DIAZ MARIA JOSE ECUADOR 

6 SANTIESTEBAN AILEN ARGENTINA 

7 ENRIQUE CINTIA ARGENTINA 

8 PALAVECINO MICAELA ARGENTINA 

9 RAMIREZ JAVIERA CHILE 

10  MATTOS STELLA BRASIL 

11 AMEIXEIRO TATIANA  BRASIL 

 

JUVENIL ESCUELA VARONES 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 MARINELLI LUCIANO ARGENTINA 

2 DIAZ ALVARO ARGENTINA 

 

JUNIOR ESCUELA DAMAS 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 MOURA JULIA BRASIL 

2 ALDANA DANIELA COLOMBIA 

3 MARTELLI BRENDA ARGENTINA 

4 GAHONA VALENTINA CHILE 

5 ALONSO CAMILA ARGENTINA 

6 SOLER GISELLE ARGENTINA 

7 BERMEO KARINA  ECUADOR 

8 GUTIERREZ HILEN ARGENTINA 

9 BORGETTO ELOISA ARGENTINA 

10 POLITO BRUNA BRASIL 

11 SANABRIA MARIA JESUS PARAGUAY 

 

 

 

JUNIOR ESCUELA VARONES 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 VELASQUEZ ALAN ARGENTINA 

2 MARCONI GUILLERMO ARGENTINA 

3 CERECEDO NICOLAS  ARGENTINA 

 

 



 CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO 

 CATEGORIA INTERNACIONAL 

 14 AL 19 DE OCTUBRE 2013 SANTIAGO CHILE 

 

 

SENIOR ESCUELA DAMAS 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 CABRERA FRANCISCA CHILE 

2 GIRALDO JULIANA COLOMBIA 

3 FLORES MAIRA CHILE 

4 AGNOLI FEDRA ARGENTINA 

5 BACCARAT JANAINA BRASIL 

6 ELIZABETH SOLER ARGENTINA 

7 ALMEIDA JULIANA  BRASIL 

8 GALLEGOS ANAMARIA COLOMBIA 

9 BARRIOS AILEN ARGENTINA 

10 MENDOZ ANABELLA ARGENTINA 

11 MOURGLIA DEBORATCH URUGUAY 

12 MANTUANO MARIANGELES ARGENTINA 

13 RESTREPO DANIELA COLOMBIA 

14 MAZO FLORENCIA ARGENTINA 

15 CANALES KATIA CHILE 

16 RIVAS LUCIA URUGUAY 

 

SENIOR ESCUELA VARON 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 SANCHEZ JUAN FRANCISCO ARGENTINA 

2 WERLE FELIPE BRASIL 

3 BUITRIAGO LEONARDO COLOMBIA 

4 BOJORGE ESTEBAN ARGENTINA 

5 CASADO GUSTAVO BRASIL 

6 DIAZ JOSE LUIS CHILE 

7 MAIDANA LEONARDO ARGENTINA 

8 RADTKKE ANDRE  BRASIL 

9 DE MATTIA LUIS ARGENTINA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO 

 CATEGORIA INTERNACIONAL 

 14 AL 19 DE OCTUBRE 2013 SANTIAGO CHILE 

 

 

MINI INFANTIL  LIBRE 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 ALAVA SAMIA ECUADOR 

2 NIMETH MILAGROS ARGENTINA 

3 MALATRUCCO ANDRESSA BRASIL 

4 ROBLES FIORELLA ARGENTINA 

5 BARSOTTI MARIAH BRASIL 

6 CERNADAS MAIA ARGENTINA 

7 FLORES MAILEN CHILE 

8 QUINTERO GIA ECUADOR 

9 PEREIRA CAMILLA BRASIL 

10 MORALES CAROLINA CHILE 

11 WYNANTS LUCIANA URUGUAY 

12 YARURO VANESSA COLOMBIA 

13 GORETTI  LAURA BRASIL 

14 PINO CONSTANZA CHILE 

15 PIROLA MARTINA LUCIA ARGENTINA 

16 PESANTEZ  SAMIRA ECUADOR 

17 ALDERETE VICTORIA  ARGENTINA 

18 DI MAIO MANOELA BRASIL 

   

 

 

MINI INFANTIL  LIBRE VARONES  

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 ALCORTE ARTHUR BRASIL 

2 MARIANO DERRICK BRASIL 

3 NIEVA FACUNDO ARGENTINA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO 

 CATEGORIA INTERNACIONAL 

 14 AL 19 DE OCTUBRE 2013 SANTIAGO CHILE 

 

INFANTIL  LIBRE DAMAS  

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 WURTS BRUNA BRASIL 

2 DOTSENKO EKATERINA  ARGENTINA  

3 ZUCALLI JUSTINA  ARGENTINA  

4 AGUILAR FLORENCIA  URUGUAY 

5 PAULA SAN MARTIN  CHILE 

6 DI LEONE MILAGROS  ARGENTINA  

7 SOARES RENATA BRASIL 

8 MARIA ROCIO MARTINEZ CHILE 

9 GAGGERO MARIANA CHILE 

10 TORRES GUADALUPE PARAGUAY 

11 OZUNA LAILA PARAGUAY 

12 MELANIA VILLARROEL  CHILE 

13 BRANDAO SABELLA BRASIL 

14 SUANES AGUSTINA URUGUAY 

15 DELGADO LUN A URUGUAY 

16 APOLINAR JOHANA COLOMBIA  

17 VERA XIMENA ECUADOR 

18 BELEN PEREZ  CHILE 

19 ABE NATHALIA  BRASIL 

20 BURWAN CAROLINA  ARGENTINA  

21 KRUGER  EDUARDA  BRASIL 

 

 

 

 

INFANTIL  LIBRE VARONES 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 DEL MASTRO ELIAN  ARGENTINA 

2 FERRAZZI  GUILHERME BRASIL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO 

 CATEGORIA INTERNACIONAL 

 14 AL 19 DE OCTUBRE 2013 SANTIAGO CHILE 

 

 

CADETE DAMAS   LIBRE 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 BONORIS CANDELA  ARGENTINA  

2 ROMAGNOLI AZUL ARGENTINA  

3 NEFF LANG LAURA  PARAGUAY 

4 FLORES CLAUDIA CHILE 

5 CANTARELLI GRETA  ARGENTIN A 

6 IRRAZABAL FLORENCIA PARAGUAY 

7 ALMENDRA HERRERA CHILE 

8 ZARDO  JULIA  BRASIL 

9 CABRAL MONTSERRAT  PARAGUAY 

10 AMEIXEIRO BIANCA BRASIL 

11 VILLAMIZAR MARIA CAMILA  COLOMBIA 

12 DE CAPRIO RAFAELA  BRASIL 

13 PEREZ KARLA  CHILE 

14 VANASSI   NATALIA   BRASIL 

15 RABELO  CAROLINE BRASIL 

 

 

CADETE  LIBRE VARONES 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 MASIA TOMAS ARGENTINA  

2 CASADO ARTHUR BRASIL 

3 COLA LUIS FELIPE BRASIL 

4 BRIZUELA LAUTARO ARGENTINA  

5 WATERBOARD EDGARD ARGENTINA  

 

JUVENIL   LIBRE DAMAS  

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 ENRIQUE CINTIA  ARGENTINA  

2 FREITAS  RAFAELA  BRASIL 

3 TOLEDO ANA BEATRIZ BRASIL 

4 GUIMARAES MARCELLE BRASIL 

5 DIAZ MARIA JOSE  ECUADOR 

6 FERNANDEZ  ROSARIO ARGENTINA  

7 KRAUSE MARIA LUZ  ARGENTINA  

8 MATTOS STELLA BRASIL 

9 DURAN CONSTANZA  CHILE 

10 VANASSI CAMILA  BRASIL 

11 SANTIESTEBAN AILEN  ARGENTINA  

12 CASTRO XIMENA  ARGENTINA  

13 TORRES MONICA  PARAGUAY 

 



 CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO 

 CATEGORIA INTERNACIONAL 

 14 AL 19 DE OCTUBRE 2013 SANTIAGO CHILE 

 

 

JUVENIL  LIBRE VARONES 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 DIAZ ALVARO  ARGENTINA  

2 COLILLAN RODRIGO  ARGENTINA  

3 MARINELLI LUCIANO ARGENTINA  

 

 

LIBRE JUNIOR DAMAS  

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 GAHONA VALENTINA  CHILE 

2 CATELANI VICTORIA  ARGENTINA  

3 HAAS TALITHA BRASIL 

4 MOREIRA VIVIAN  BRASIL 

5 ROBAINA AGUSTINA  URUGUAY 

6 SOLER GISELLE ARGENTINA  

7 MOYANO FLORENCIA  ARGENTINA  

8 CUBAS MARIA ALEJANDRA  PARAGUAY 

9 BERMEO KARINA  ECUADOR 

10 ABE BARBARA  BRASIL 

11 ALONSO CAMILA  ARGENTINA  

12 GUTIERREZ HILEN  ARGENTINA  

 

 

 

LIBRE JUNIOR CABALLEROS  

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 ALVAREZ MATIAS CHILE 

2 LOPEZ FLORENCIO PARAGUAY 

3 MARCONI GUILLERMO  ARGENTINA  

4 VELAZQUEZ ALAN  ARGENTINA  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO 

 CATEGORIA INTERNACIONAL 

 14 AL 19 DE OCTUBRE 2013 SANTIAGO CHILE 

 

 

SENIOR LIBRE DAMAS 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 RIVAS LUCIA URUGUAY 

2 FLORES MAIRA CHILE 

3 BARRIOS AILEN ARGENTINA 

4 MIGUEL YAMILA ARGENTINA 

5 VILLAROEL DANIELA CHILE 

6 SOLER ELIZABETH ARGENTINA 

7 REPETO MAILEN ARGENTINA 

8 ZANON FRANCYS BRASIL 

9 VILLARROEL MARISOL CHILE 

10 ALMEIDA JULIANA BRASIL 

11 LAGOS DANIELA CHILE 

12 NUIN AILIN ARGENTINA 

13 CABRERA FRANCISCA CHILE 

14 GALLEGO ANAMARIA COLOMBIA 

 

 

SENIOR LIBRE VARONES 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 SANCHEZ  JUAN FRANCISCO ARGENTINA 

2 URQUIA CARLOS ARGENTINA 

3 CASADO GUSTAVO BRASIL 

4 RADTKE CARLOS  BRASIL 

5 CASTIBLANCO GERMAN COLOMBIA 

6 ANGEL MILENKO CHILE 

7 DIAZ JOSE LUIS  CHILE 

8 LUZZI LEANDRO BRASIL 

 

SENIOR IN LINE DAMAS 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 KINDEBALUC LUCIA DANIELA ARGENTINA 

2 COLAZO MILAGROS ARGENTINA 

3 ESCOBAR VALENTINA ARGENTINA 

4 MOREIRA VIVIAN BRASIL 

5 GAGLIANO SABRINA ARGENTINA 

 

SENIOR IN LINE VARONES 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 BATURIN ADRIAN ARGENTINA 

2 URQUIA CARLOS ARGENTINA 

 

 



 CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO 

 CATEGORIA INTERNACIONAL 

 14 AL 19 DE OCTUBRE 2013 SANTIAGO CHILE 

 

 

 

PAREJA MIXTA CADETE 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 CECCONI FLORENCIA 

MASIA TOMAS 

ARGENTINA 

 

 

PAREJA MIXTA JUNIOR 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 MARADEI CARLA -  CERECEDO NICOLAS 

 

ARGENTINA 

2 ALVARADO NICOLAS -  FLORES MAITE CHILE 

 

 

PAREJA MIXTA SENIOR 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 RODON RICARDO – PAOLA RONDON JINETH COLOMBIA 

 

2 ANZIL JAVIER – MOYANO FLORENCIA ARGENTINA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO 

 CATEGORIA INTERNACIONAL 

 14 AL 19 DE OCTUBRE 2013 SANTIAGO CHILE 

 

 

 

 

DANZA MINI INFANTIL  DAMAS 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 ROCHA STELA  BRASIL 

2 MALANTRUCCO LIVIA BRASIL 

3 ESMAIL DELFINA  ARGENTINA  

4 LAURIA EDUARDA  BRASIL 

5 BARSOTTI MARIAH BRASIL 

6 PEZZELLA CAROLINA  BRASIL 

7 PAVEZ MARIA FEDERICA ARGENTINA 

8 JAVIERA MORALES  CHILE 

9 FARIÑA CAMILA  PARAGUAY 

10 FERNANDEZ JESSICA PARAGUAY 

11 RAFAELA LEIVA  CHILE 

12 CERNADAS MAIA ARGENTINA  

13 DIEGO MARIA LUZ  ARGENTINA  

14 MORALES SOFIA NEREA ARGENTINA  

15 PESANTEZ SAMIRA ECUADOR 

 

DANZA MINI INFANTIL VARONES 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 NIEVA BIZA FACUNDO  ARGENTINA  

 

 

 

 

 



 CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO 

 CATEGORIA INTERNACIONAL 

 14 AL 19 DE OCTUBRE 2013 SANTIAGO CHILE 

 

 

 

DANZA INFANTIL DAMAS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 VENTRE LUCIANA ARGENTINA  

2 CASTRO MARTINA  ARGENTINA  

3 MALANTRUCCO LETICIA  BRASIL 

4 HORMAZABAL VICTORIA  CHILE 

5 BRESCIA AGUSTINA  ARGENTINA  

6 VEILUVA MARIA SOPHIA  PARAGUAY 

7 SOLER MILAGROS  ARGENTINA  

8 KARNOPP BRUNA  BRASIL 

9 ERENBERG BEATRIZ BRASIL 

10 GAGGERO VAZQUEZ  MARIANA CHILE 

11 PEREZ JESSICA  PARAGUAY 

12 ALARCON ANISIMOFF ERIKA  PARAGUAY 

13 ZILLER  MARTA  BRASIL 

14 TEJADA MONSERRAT  CHILE 

15 SAN MARTIN PAULA  CHILE 

16 REARTE MILAGROS  ARGENTINA  

17 OZUNA LAILA  PARAGUAY 

18 GIEHL  FABIA   BRASIL 

19 GOMEZ  IARA JAZMIN PARAGUAY 

   



 CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO 

 CATEGORIA INTERNACIONAL 

 14 AL 19 DE OCTUBRE 2013 SANTIAGO CHILE 

 

 

 

 

 

DANZA CADETE DAMAS  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 CABRAL MONTSERRAT  PARAGUAY 

2 IRALA LUANA PARAGUAY 

3 DI PRETORO NATALIA  BRASIL 

4 GIMENEZ MARIA ANAHI PARAGUAY 

5 RODRIGUEZ JIMENA  PARAGUAY 

6 AMEIXEIRO BIANCA  BRASIL 

7 ZIEMANN NATHALIA  BRASIL 

8 DE CAPRIO RAFAELA  BRASIL 

9 HERRERA CONTRETAS ALMENDRA  CHILE 

10 NAJLA SATO BRASIL 

11 BUENO KATHERINE  URUGUAY 

12 URGILES GABRIELA ECUADOR 

13 MOLINARI SOFIA  ARGENTINA  

14 RIESS ZARATE SOFIA  CHILE 

15 GIRON CHIARA  ARGENTINA  

16 ORTIZ VILLAR NADIA  ARGENTINA  

17 BERTOIA BELEN  ARGENTINA  

18 ROJAS LESLIE  CHILE 

19 ZURBRIGEN ANA CLARA  ARGENTINA 

20 HERNANDEZ GIOCONDA  CHILE 

   



 CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO 

 CATEGORIA INTERNACIONAL 

 14 AL 19 DE OCTUBRE 2013 SANTIAGO CHILE 

 

 

 

 

 

DANZA JUVENIL DAMAS 

 

 

DANZA JUVENIL VARONES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 GUTIERREZ VALENTINA  CHILE 

2 RAMIREZ JAVIERA CHILE 

3 MIAZAKI MARIANA BRASIL 

4  MATTOS STELLA  BRASIL 

5 DIAZ SOTO BETINA  PARAGUAY 

6 TOLEDO ANA BEATRIZ  BRASIL 

7 CASTRO ERZO KATHERINE COLOMBIA  

8 THOMAS ANDREA CHILE 

9 CAMPANELLA VALENTINA  ARGENTINA 

10 ASTORGA JACQUELINE PARAGUAY 

11 BARRANCOS LOURDES ARGENTINA 

12 JARDIM TATIANA BRASIL 

13 CHINI ALDANA  ARGENTINA  

14 AMEIXEIRO TATIANA BRASIL 

15 NUÑEZ SOFIA ARGENTINA 

16 FLORES MAITE  CHILE 

17 SANTIESTEBAN AILEN  ARGENTINA  

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 GOMES ANDRE BRASIL  



 CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO 

 CATEGORIA INTERNACIONAL 

 14 AL 19 DE OCTUBRE 2013 SANTIAGO CHILE 

 

 

 

PAREJA DANZA JUVENIL 

 

 

 

 

 

DANZA JUNIOR DAMAS  

 

 

  

 

 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 LOZANO FAUSTO  

FONTANETO LUISINA  

ARGENTINA  

2 QUAGLI CAMILA  

LEMOS EZEQUIEL  

ARGENTINA 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 CINO MACARENA PARAGUAY 

2 SOTO AGUILAR CAMILA  CHILE 

3 BERMEO KARINA  ECUADOR 

4 CASTRO KATHERINE COLOMBIA 

5 MONRROY FERNANDA  CHILE 

6 ALDANA DANIELA  COLOMBIA  

7 SANDOVAL DANIELA COLOMBIA 

8 MAGLIOCCO MICAELA  ARGENTINA 

9 NISHII  KIMIE PARAGUAY 

10 AMATO MICAELA  ARGENTINA  

11 GIRON AGOSTINA ARGENTINA 

12 DAUDT AMANDA  BRASIL 

13 VELAZCO SANCHEZ  DANIELA  ARGENTINA  

14 CABALLERO FIORELLA PARAGUAY 

15 ZARDO JULIA  BRASIL 

16 ABE BARBARA BRASIL 

17 VILLALBA ESTEFANIA  PARAGUAY 

18 SAIA KULJIS MAGALI ARGENTINA  

19 CARVALHO ISABELLE  BRASIL 

20 POLITO BRUNA BRASIL 



 CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO 

 CATEGORIA INTERNACIONAL 

 14 AL 19 DE OCTUBRE 2013 SANTIAGO CHILE 

 

DANZA JUNIOR VARONES  

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 GOMES  CESAR BRASIL 

2 CACERES ENRIQUE PARAGUAY 

 

PAREJA DANZA JUNIOR 

 

 

PAREJA DANZA INFANTIL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 MARINELLI LUCIANO  

ENRIQUE CINTHIA  

ARGENTINA  

   

   

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 KNOLL GONZALO- BARROS IARA ARGENTINA  

   

   



 CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO 

 CATEGORIA INTERNACIONAL 

 14 AL 19 DE OCTUBRE 2013 SANTIAGO CHILE 

 

DANZA SENIOR DAMAS  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 BROGLIA SABRINA  ARGENTINA 

2 RESTREPO MARIA CAMILA  COLOMBIA 

3 BLENGIO VALENTINA URUGUAY 

4 PINESE MARICEL  ARGENTINA 

5 HERRERA NADIA  CHILE 

6 MENDONCA   MARCELA  BRASIL 

7 BOLOGNESI GABRIELA  BRASIL 

8 VIEIRA GABRIELLE BRASIL 

9 ZANON FRANCYS BRASIL 

10 RINALDONI CINTHIA ARGENTINA 

11 ROBAINA CAROLINA  URUGUAY 

12 BARSCHINI CAMILA  CHILE  

13 ORUE CAROLINA  PARAGUAY 

14 VIGIL LAURA ARGENTINA 



 CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO 

 CATEGORIA INTERNACIONAL 

 14 AL 19 DE OCTUBRE 2013 SANTIAGO CHILE 

 

 

DANZA SENIOR VARONES  

 

 

 

PAREJA DANZA SENIOR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 JONATHAN PIEPPER  

GONZALEZ MANUELA  

ARGENTINA 

2 FONTOURA  HENRIQUE  

 MENDONCA MARCELA 

BRASIL 

   

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

1 REVUELTO AGUSTIN  ARGENTINA 

2 OLMOS JUAN  ARGENTIN A 

3 WERLE FELIPE  BRASIL 

4 ALBERTO ROJAS  CHILE 

   



 CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO 

 CATEGORIA INTERNACIONAL 

 14 AL 19 DE OCTUBRE 2013 SANTIAGO CHILE 

 

SORTEO APOS DANZA (Compulsory Dance) 

 

FREE CADETE DAMAS 

 

 

FREE CADETE VARON 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

 CASADO ARTHUR  BRASIL 

 

 

 

 

 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

 MOLINARI SOFIA ARGENTINA 

 BERTOIA BELEN ARGENTINA 

 ORTIZ VILLAR NADIA ARGENTINA 

 GIRON CHIARA ARGENTINA 

 ZURBRIGEN ANA CLARA ARGENTINA 

 AMEIXEIRO BIANCA  BRASIL 

 DI PRETORO NATHALIA  BRASIL 

 RABELO CAROLINE BRASIL 

 SATO NAJLA BRASIL 

 SIMOES NAYARA BRASIL 

 HERRERA CONTRERAS ALMENDRA CHILE 

 FLORES CLAUDIA CHILE 

 RIESS SOFIA CHILE 

 ROJAS LESLIE CHILE 

 BUENO KATHERINE URUGUAY 

 CABRAL MONTSERRAT PARAGUAY 

 IRALA LUANA PARAGUAY 

 RODRIGUEZ JIMENA PARAGUAY 

 VILLALBA MARIA VICTORIA PARAGUAY 

 RODRIGUEZ JESSICA PARAGUAY 

 URGILES GABRIELA ECUADOR 



 CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO 

 CATEGORIA INTERNACIONAL 

 14 AL 19 DE OCTUBRE 2013 SANTIAGO CHILE 

 

 

 

FREE JUVENIL DAMA 

 

 

FREE JUVENIL VARON 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

 GOMES ANDRE BRASIL 

 YURI RHUAN BRASIL 

 

 

 

 

 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

 SANTIESTEBAN AILEN ARGENTINA 

 CAMPANELLA VALENTINA ARGENTINA 

 BARRANCOS LOURDE ARGENTINA 

 NUÑEZ SOFIA ARGENTINA 

 CHINI ALDANA ARGENTINA 

 TOLEDO BEATRIZ BRASIL 

 JARDIM TATIANA BRASIL 

 MIASAKI  MARIANA BRASIL 

 MATTOS STELLA BRASIL 

 AMEXEIRO TATIANA BRASIL 

 FLORES MAITE CHILE 

 RAMIREZ JAVIERA CHILE 

 THOMAS ANDREA CHILE 

 MANZANARES LORETO CHILE 

 GUTIERREZ VALENTINA CHILE 

 ASTORGA JAQUELINE PARAGUAY 

 DIAZ SOTO BETINA PARAGUAY 

 CASTRO KATHERINE COLOMBIA 

 SANDOVAL DANIELA COLOMBIA 

   



 CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO 

 CATEGORIA INTERNACIONAL 

 14 AL 19 DE OCTUBRE 2013 SANTIAGO CHILE 

 

 

 

 

FREE JUNIOR DAMAS 

 

 

 

FREE JUNIOR VARONES 

 

 

 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

 MAGLIOCO MICAELA ARGENTINA 

 VELAZCO SANCHEZ DANIELA ARGENTINA 

 AMATTO MICAELA ARGENTINA 

 SAIA  KULJIS MAGALI ARGENTINA 

 GIRON AGOSTINA ARGENTINA 

 POLITO BRUNA BRASIL 

 DAUD T AMANDA BRASIL 

 ABE BARBARA BRASIL 

 CARVALHO ISABELLE BRASIL 

 SOTO AGUILAR CAMILA CHILE 

 MONROY FERNANDA CHILE 

 NISHII KIMIE PARAGUAY 

 CABALLERO FIORELLA PARAGUAY 

 CINO MACARENA  PARAGUAY 

 VILLALBA ESTEFANIA PARAGUAY 

 ALDANA DANIELA COLOMBIA 

 BERMEO KARINA ECUADOR 

   

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

 ALVARES MATIAS CHILE 

  GOMES CESAR BRASIL 

 CACERES ENRIQUE PARAGUAY 



 CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO 

 CATEGORIA INTERNACIONAL 

 14 AL 19 DE OCTUBRE 2013 SANTIAGO CHILE 

 

 

 

FREE SENIOR DAMAS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

 RINALDONI CITHIA ARGENTINA 

 BROGLIA SABRINA ARGENTINA 

 PINESE MARICEL ARGENTINA 

 VIGIL LAURA ARGENTINA 

 GABRIELLE VIEIRA BRASIL 

 BOLOGNESI GABRIELA BRASIL 

 ZANON FRANCYS BRASIL 

 MENDONCA   MARCELA BRASIL 

 RESENDE  CAMILA BRASIL 

 ROBAINA CAROLINA URUGUAY 

 BLENGIO VALENTINA URUGUAY 

 LAGOS DANIELA CHILE 

 BARSOCHINNI CAMILA CHILE 

 HERRERA NADIA CHILE 

 ORUE CAROLINA  PARAGUAY 

 RESTREPO MARIA CAMILA COLOMBIA 

 TAPIA  BYRON  ECUADOR 



 CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO 

 CATEGORIA INTERNACIONAL 

 14 AL 19 DE OCTUBRE 2013 SANTIAGO CHILE 

 

 

 

FREE SENIOR VARON 

 

 

PAREJA FREE JUVENIL 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

 LOZANO FAUTO- FONTANETO LUISINA ARGENTINA 

 QUAGLI CAMILA – LEMOS EZEQUIEL ARGENTINA 

 

 

PAREJA FREE SENIOR 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

   

   

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

 REVUELTO AGUSTIN ARGENTINA 

 GREPPI SANTIAGO ARGENTINA 

 OLMOS JUAN  ARGENTINA 

 WERLE FELIPE BRASIL 

 CAVALCANTI FELIPE BRASIL 

 LUZZI LEANDRO BRASIL 

 DIAZ JOSE LUIS CHILE 

 ROJAS ALBERTO CHILE 



 CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO 

 CATEGORIA INTERNACIONAL 

 14 AL 19 DE OCTUBRE 2013 SANTIAGO CHILE 

 

 

 

FREE MINI INFANTIL DAMAS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

 ESMAIL DELFINA ARGENTINA 

 MORALES SOFIA NEREA ARGENTINA 

 PAVEZ MARIA FEDERICA ARGENTINA 

 DIEGO DE LA LUZ ARGENTINA 

 CERNADAS MAIA ARGENTINA 

 BARSOTTI MARIAH BRASIL 

 ROCHA STELA BRASIL 

 PEZZELA CAROLINA BRASIL 

 GORETTI LAURA BRASIL 

  ALMEIDA MARIA FERNANDA BRASIL 

 FLORES MAILEN CHILE 

 MORALES CAROLINA CHILE 

 GONZALEZ MICAELA CHILE 

 PESANTEZ SAMIRA ECUADOR 



 CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO 

 CATEGORIA INTERNACIONAL 

 14 AL 19 DE OCTUBRE 2013 SANTIAGO CHILE 

 

FREE MINI INFANTIL VARON 

 

 

 

FREE INFANTIL DAMAS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

 NIEVA FACUNDO ARGENTINA 

 MARIANO  DERRICK BRASIL 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

 MILAGROS SOLER ARGENTINA 

 MILAGROS REARTE ARGENTINA 

 BRESCIA AGUSTINA ARGENTINA 

 CASTRO MARTINA ARGENTINA 

 VENTRE LUCIANA ARGENTINA 

 GIRALDI  GABRIELLA BRASIL 

 ABE NATHALIA BRASIL 

 GIEHL  FABIA  BRASIL 

 ERENBERG  BEATRIZ BRASIL 

 MALANTRUCCO LETICIA BRASIL 

 GAGGERO MARIANA CHILE 

 SAN MARTIN PAULA CHILE 

 HORMAZABAL VICTORIA CHILE 

 VEILUVA MA. SOPHIA PARAGUAY 

 GOMEZ  IARA PARAGUAY 

 PEREZ JESSICA PARAGUAY 

 ALARCON ERIKA PARAGUAY 

 OSUNA LAILA PARAGUAY 

 XIMENA VERA ECUADOR 



 CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO 

 CATEGORIA INTERNACIONAL 

 14 AL 19 DE OCTUBRE 2013 SANTIAGO CHILE 

 

 

 

 

FREE MINI INFANTIL VARON 

 

 

FREE PAREJA INFANTIL 

 

 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

 FERRAZZI GUILHERME BRASIL 

Nº DEPORTISTA PAIS 

   


